
G2O62

DocuSign Envelope ID: 086C6D6C-2D86-4CB7-B05E-99E430353435

10/11/2023 | 4:39 PM EDT



DocuSign Envelope ID: 086C6D6C-2D86-4CB7-B05E-99E430353435



DocuSign Envelope ID: 086C6D6C-2D86-4CB7-B05E-99E430353435



DocuSign Envelope ID: 086C6D6C-2D86-4CB7-B05E-99E430353435



DocuSign Envelope ID: 086C6D6C-2D86-4CB7-B05E-99E430353435



DocuSign Envelope ID: 086C6D6C-2D86-4CB7-B05E-99E430353435



DocuSign Envelope ID: 086C6D6C-2D86-4CB7-B05E-99E430353435



DocuSign Envelope ID: 086C6D6C-2D86-4CB7-B05E-99E430353435



DocuSign Envelope ID: 086C6D6C-2D86-4CB7-B05E-99E430353435



DocuSign Envelope ID: 086C6D6C-2D86-4CB7-B05E-99E430353435



DocuSign Envelope ID: 086C6D6C-2D86-4CB7-B05E-99E430353435



DocuSign Envelope ID: 086C6D6C-2D86-4CB7-B05E-99E430353435



DocuSign Envelope ID: 086C6D6C-2D86-4CB7-B05E-99E430353435



DocuSign Envelope ID: 086C6D6C-2D86-4CB7-B05E-99E430353435



DocuSign Envelope ID: 086C6D6C-2D86-4CB7-B05E-99E430353435



DocuSign Envelope ID: 086C6D6C-2D86-4CB7-B05E-99E430353435



DocuSign Envelope ID: 086C6D6C-2D86-4CB7-B05E-99E430353435



DocuSign Envelope ID: 086C6D6C-2D86-4CB7-B05E-99E430353435



DocuSign Envelope ID: 086C6D6C-2D86-4CB7-B05E-99E430353435

10/10/2023 | 11:17 AM EDT



DocuSign Envelope ID: 086C6D6C-2D86-4CB7-B05E-99E430353435



DocuSign Envelope ID: 086C6D6C-2D86-4CB7-B05E-99E430353435



DocuSign Envelope ID: 086C6D6C-2D86-4CB7-B05E-99E430353435



DocuSign Envelope ID: 086C6D6C-2D86-4CB7-B05E-99E430353435



DocuSign Envelope ID: 086C6D6C-2D86-4CB7-B05E-99E430353435



DocuSign Envelope ID: 086C6D6C-2D86-4CB7-B05E-99E430353435



DocuSign Envelope ID: 086C6D6C-2D86-4CB7-B05E-99E430353435



DocuSign Envelope ID: 086C6D6C-2D86-4CB7-B05E-99E430353435



DocuSign Envelope ID: 086C6D6C-2D86-4CB7-B05E-99E430353435



DocuSign Envelope ID: 086C6D6C-2D86-4CB7-B05E-99E430353435



DocuSign Envelope ID: 086C6D6C-2D86-4CB7-B05E-99E430353435



DocuSign Envelope ID: 086C6D6C-2D86-4CB7-B05E-99E430353435



DocuSign Envelope ID: 086C6D6C-2D86-4CB7-B05E-99E430353435



DocuSign Envelope ID: 086C6D6C-2D86-4CB7-B05E-99E430353435



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
FUNDS APPROVAL 

G2O62

10/10/2023

CONTRACT INFORMATION

FUNDS APPROVAL INFORMATION

FUNDS APPROVED/REVIEWED FOR JASON ADANK, CPA, COMPTROLLER ON 10/10/2023

Action: Original

Reviewed or Approved: APPROVED

Organization Code: 55052000531

Expansion Option: A8

Object Code: 751000

Amount: $324,017.00

Financial Project: 45381219401

Work Activity (FCT): 215

CFDA:       

Fiscal Year: 2024

Budget Entity: 55100100

Category/Category Year: 088719/24

Amendment ID: O001

Sequence: 00

User Assigned ID:                 

Enc Line (6s)/Status: 0001/04

Total Amount: $324,017.00

Contract: G2O62

Contract Type: GD - GRANT DISBURSEMENT (GRANT)

Vendor Name: CITY OF OCALA

Vendor ID: F596000392002

Beginning Date of This Agreement: 10/12/2023

Ending Date of This Agreement: 06/01/2025

Contract Total/Budgetary Ceiling: ct = $324,017.00

Method of Procurement: G - GOVERMENTAL AGENCY (287.057,F.S.)

Description: Enviromental Assessment for West Side Aviation Improvements

Page1 of 1

To: Joseph.Jerkins@dot.state.fl.us

DocuSign Envelope ID: 086C6D6C-2D86-4CB7-B05E-99E430353435


